

Client:	Lake Zurich Community School District 95	Bid Opening Date:	5/17/2019
Project:	Middle School North / Spencer Loomis Modular Classroom Improvement Project	Bid Opening Time:	11:00 AM
GHA Project No:	4264.052	Bid Opening Location:	832 South Rand Road, Lake Zurich, IL 60047
Project Manager:	Leo Morand		

				Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		BID TABULATION					
						DK Contractors, Inc. Pleasant Prairie, WI		Team REIL, Inc. Union, IL		Alliance Contractors, Inc. Woodstock, IL	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	TOPSOIL STRIP AND STOCKPILE, SPECIAL	885.0	SY	\$4.00	\$3,540.00	\$2.00	\$1,770.00	\$3.40	\$3,009.00		
2	TOPSOIL RE-SPREAD, 4" MINIMUM, SPECIAL	885.0	SY	\$11.00	\$9,735.00	\$8.00	\$7,080.00	\$2.80	\$2,478.00		
3	EARTH EXCAVATION	80.0	CY	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$27.00	\$2,160.00	\$45.50	\$3,640.00		
4	EARTH EXCAVATION - ON-SITE, SPECIAL	50.0	CY	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$19.00	\$950.00		
5	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT	15.0	CY	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$62.00	\$930.00	\$93.00	\$1,395.00		
6	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	105.0	SQ FT	\$4.00	\$420.00	\$3.00	\$315.00	\$5.00	\$525.00		
7	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, 4"	323.0	SQ YD	\$10.00	\$3,230.00	\$20.00	\$6,460.00	\$38.00	\$12,274.00		
8	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"	2,900.0	SQ FT	\$8.00	\$23,200.00	\$8.00	\$23,200.00	\$9.00	\$26,100.00		
9	CHAIN LINK FENCE, FUSE BONDED, BLACK VINYL COATED, 8', SPECIAL	185.0	FOOT	\$50.00	\$9,250.00	\$61.00	\$11,285.00	\$78.00	\$14,430.00		
10	CHAIN LINK GATE, FUSE BONDED, BLACK VINYL COATED, 5'X8', SPECIAL	2.0	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$734.00	\$1,468.00	\$1,170.00	\$2,340.00		
11	EXIT BAR KIT - WEATHERING, COMPLETE, SPECIAL	2.0	EACH	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$902.00	\$1,804.00	\$1,010.00	\$2,020.00		
12	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, SPECIAL	1.0	L SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$319.00	\$319.00		
13	STREET SWEEPING, SPECIAL	1.0	L SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$447.00	\$447.00		
14	PORTABLE TOILETS, SPECIAL	2.0	CAL MO	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$105.00	\$210.00		
15	PAYMENT AND PERFORMANCE BOND, SPECIAL	1.0	L SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,098.00	\$1,098.00	\$1,110.00	\$1,110.00		
16	QUALITY CONTROL OF MATERIALS, SPECIAL	1.0	L SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$3,320.00	\$3,320.00		
17	WARRANTY, SPECIAL	1.0	L SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$64.00	\$64.00		
18	MOBILIZATION	1.0	L SUM	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,305.00	\$10,305.00	\$853.00	\$853.00		
Total Base Bid					\$70,125.00		\$68,925.00		\$75,484.00		
								As-Read	\$75,400.00		
Alternate #1											
1	CHAIN LINK FENCE, FUSE BONDED, BLACK VINYL COATED, 10', SPECIAL	185.0	FOOT	\$70.00	\$12,950.00	\$72.00	\$13,320.00	\$85.50	\$15,817.50		
2	CHAIN LINK GATE, FUSE BONDED, BLACK VINYL COATED, 5'X10', SPECIAL	2.0	EACH	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$840.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00		

No Bid Schedule Received

No Bid Schedule Received